
School Sixth Forms & Colleges Website 
 (Surrey and surrounding areas) 

 
Alton College - www.hsdc.ac.uk  
Basingstoke College of Technology - www.bcot.ac.uk  
Berkshire College of Agriculture: BCA - www.bca.ac.uk  
Bishop Wand Sixth Form - www.bishopwand.surrey.sch.uk  
Bracknell and Wokingham College - bracknell.activatelearning.ac.uk  
Brinsbury College (Part of Chichester College) - www.brinsbury.ac.uk  
Brooklands College - www.brooklands.ac.uk  
Buckinghamshire College Group Amersham Campus – buckscollegegroup.ac.uk    
Bulmershe Sixth form – www.thebulmersheschool.com  
Carshalton College – www.carshalton.ac.uk   
City of Westminster College - www.cwc.ac.uk  
Charters Sixth Form - www.chartersschool.org.uk  
Chichester College (West Sussex) - www.chichester.ac.uk  
Coulsdon Sixth Form College - coulsdon.ac.uk  
Cranford Community College - cranford.hounslow.sch.uk/  
Croydon College - croydon.ac.uk  
East Berkshire (Windsor Forest Colleges Group) - www.windsor-forest.ac.uk 
East Surrey College - www.esc.ac.uk  
Edgbarrow Sixth Form - www.edgbarrowschool.co.uk   
Emmbrook Sixth Form - www.emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk  
Epsom and Ewell Sixth Form - www.epsomandewellhighschool.com  
Esher College - www.esher.ac.uk  
Farnborough College of Technology - www.farn-ct.ac.uk  
Farnborough Sixth Form College - https://farnborough.ac.uk/  
Farnham College - farnham.activatelearning.ac.uk  
Forest Sixth Form - www.forest.wokingham.sch.uk  
Fullbrook Sixth Form - www.fullbrook6.co.uk 
Gordon’s School Sixth Form -  www.gordons.school  
Global Academy - globalacademy.com  
Godalming College - www.godalming.ac.uk  
Guildford College - guildford.activatelearning.ac.uk  
Havant & South Downs College (HSDC) - www.hsdc.ac.uk  
Henley College - www.henleycol.ac.uk  
Heston Community School - hestoncommunityschool.co.uk/  
Isleworth and Syon  School - isleworthsyon.org    
John Ruskin College - www.johnruskin.ac.uk  

Kingsley Academy - sites.google.com/aetinet.org/kingsley-academy  
Kingston College - kingston-college.ac.uk 
Langley College (Windsor Forest Colleges Group) - www.windsor-forest.ac.uk  
Maiden Erlegh Sixth Form - www.maidenerleghschool.co.uk  
Merrist Wood -  merristwood.activatelearning.ac.uk  
NESCOT - www.nescot.ac.uk  
Orleans Park School - www.orleanspark.richmond.sch.uk  
Oxted School Sixth Form - www.oxtedschool.org/Sixth-Form  
Peter Symonds College (Winchester) - www.psc.ac.uk  
Piggott Sixth form – www.piggottschool.org  
Reading College - reading.activatelearning.ac.uk  
Reigate College - www.reigate.ac.uk  
Richmond-Upon-Thames College - www.rutc.ac.uk  
Royal Greenwich Trust School Sixth Form - www.rgtrustschool.net  
SJB Sixth Form - w.sjb.school/sixth-form/  
South Downs College - www.hsdc.ac.uk  
Sparsholt College - www.sparsholt.ac.uk  
St Bede’s Sixth Form – st-bedes.surrey.sch.uk/152/welcome-to-the-sixth-form  
St Crispin's Sixth Form - www.crispins.co.uk/sixth-form  
St Paul’s Catholic College Sixth Form - www.stpaulssixthform.co.uk  
St. Richard Reynolds Catholic College - www.strichardreynolds.org.uk  
Strodes College - www.windsor-forest.ac.uk  
Teddington School Sixth Form - www.teddingtonschool.org  
The Holt School Sixth Form - www.holtschool.co.uk 
Tomlinscote Sixth Form - www.tomlinscoteschool.com  
Waingels College Sixth Form – www.waingels.wokingham.sch.uk    
Waldegrave School Sixth Form - www.waldegrave.richmond.sch.uk  
Warlingham School Sixth Form - warlinghamtlt.co.uk   
West London College - www.wlc.ac.uk  
West Thames College - www.west-thames.ac.uk  
Windsor College - www.windsor-forest.ac.uk  
Woking College - woking.ac.uk  
Woodcote High Sixth Form - woodcotehigh.org.uk/sixth-form/  
Yateley Sixth Form - www.yateleysixthform.com 
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